REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-D3025A
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-D3025
July 2021
DP14GM 3-Phase Multi-Position Residential Package Gas Unit
© 2016 , 2021 ◊ 5151 San Felipe St, Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX 77056

 M2 - Model#2
 M3 - Model#3
Expanded Model Nomenclature:
Daikin Manufacturing Company, L.P. is not responsible for personal injury or property damage resulting from
improper service. Review all service information before beginning repairs.
Warranty service must be performed by an authorized technician, using authorized factory parts. If service is
required after the warranty expires, Daikin Manufacturing Company, L.P. also recommends contacting an
authorized technician and using authorized factory parts.
Daikin Manufacturing Company, L.P. reserves the right to discontinue, or change at any time, specifications or
designs without notice or without incurring obligations.
 2
Homeowner Support
Daikin North America, LLC
19001 Kermier Road
Waller, Texas 77484
855-770-5678-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
International Division
Daikin North America, LLC
19001 Kermier Road
Waller, Texas 77484
713-861-2500-Telephone
713-863-2382-Facsimile
4 - 13
3
RP-D3025A
Functional Parts
Part
No: Description:
B1370751 24V RELAY (M1, M2, M3, M4)
0163F00017 BECKETT BURNER (QTY 4)
D6723303 BLOWER WHEEL (M1, M2)
B1368000 BLOWER WHEEL 11 X 10 (M3, M4, M5, M6)
CAP100000370LA CAPACITOR 10/370V (M5, M6)
CAP050000370LA CAPACITOR 5/370V (M1, M2, M3, M4)
ZPS49K5ETF5130 COMP, 49000/208/230/60/3 2 ST (M5, M6)
ZP29K5ETF5130 COMP.29000.208/230/60/3 (M1, M2)
ZP39K5ETF5130 COMPRESSOR 39000, 200/230/60/3 (M3, M4)
CONT3P025024V CONTACTOR 25 AMP, 3P, 24V (M1, M2)
CONT3P030024V CONTACTOR 30 AMP, 3P, 24V (M3, M4)
CONT3P040024V CONTACTOR 40 AMP, 3P, 24V (M5, M6)
0131M00750M CONTROLLERLESS MOTOR (M1, M2)
0131M00749M CONTROLLERLESS MOTOR (M5, M6)
0131M00747M CONTROLLERLESS MOTOR (M3, M4)
0150G00003 FAN BLADE SWEPT-WING (M3, M4, M5, M6)
0150G00002 FAN BLADE SWEPT-WING (M1, M2)
0130F00010 FLAME SENSOR
0151F00000P GAS VALVE - WHITE-RODGERS 2-STAGE
(M5, M6)
B1282628 GAS VALVE (36G) (M1, M3)
0130M00074 HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH
PCBAG123 IGNITION BOARD, DSI INTEGRATED (M1,
M2, M3, M4)
PCBAG127 IGNITION BOARD, DSI, 2 STG (M5, M6)
0130F00014 IGNITOR
10728342 LIMIT SWITCH (M1, M2)
10728343 LIMIT SWITCH (M5, M6)
10728344 LIMIT SWITCH (M3, M4)
10123532 LIMIT-RESET MAN-GRAY (M1, M2, M3, M4)
10123529 LIMIT-RESET MAN-GREEN (M5, M6)
0130M00087 LOW PRESSURE SWITCH (M5, M6)
0131M00430 MOTOR, 1/3 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M5, M6)
0131M00847 MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M3, M4)
0131M00836 MOTOR, 1/4HP,1SP,8PL,AL (M1, M2)
0131G00001 MOTOR, ID BLOWER (M5, M6)
0131G00000P MOTOR, ID BLOWER (M1, M2, M3, M4)
11112501 PRESSURE SWITCH
0131G00018 PROGRAMMED CONTROLLER (M1, M2)
0131G00020 PROGRAMMED CONTROLLER (M3, M4)
0131G00021 PROGRAMMED CONTROLLER (M5)
0131G00056 PROGRAMMED CONTROLLER (M6)
0130M00138 TRANSFORMER, 208/230, 24V
0151M00075 VALVE-TXV R410A (M5, M6)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DP14GM3608043AA
M2 - DP14GM3608043AB
M3 - DP14GM4808043AA
M4 - DP14GM4808043AB
M5 - DP14GM6108043AA
M6 - DP14GM6112043AA
3RP-D3025A www.daikincomfort.com
Top Panel and Cabinet Assembly
4 RP-D3025Awww.daikincomfort.com
Top Panel and Cabinet Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
FAN BLADE SWEPT-WING (M1, M2)0150G0000211
FAN BLADE SWEPT-WING (M3, M4, M5, M6)0150G0000311
MOTOR, 1/3 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M5, M6)0131M0043021
MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 1 SP, 6 PL (M3, M4)0131M0084721
MOTOR, 1/4HP,1SP,8PL,AL (M1, M2)0131M0083621
GRILLE-FAN 0152G0000331
TOP PANEL 0121G00156NG41
SMALL SCREW (QTY 9)M022181751
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P61
BLOWER DOOR 32" (M1, M2)20464801NG71
BLOWER DOOR 40" (M3, M4, M5, M6)20464806NG71
EVAP/CONTROL DOOR-32 (M1, M2)20464802NG81
EVAP/CONTROL DOOR-40 (M3, M4, M5, M6)20464807NG81
HEAT EXCHANGER DOOR 32" (M1, M2)0121G00526NG91
HEAT EXCHANGER DOOR 40" (M3, M4, M5, M6)0121G00527NG91
COMPRESSOR DOOR-32 (M1, M2)20464804NG101
COMPRESSOR DOOR-38 (M3, M4, M5, M6)20464809NG101
COND SIDE PANEL- 32 (M1, M2)0121G00465NG111
COND SIDE PANEL-38 (M3, M4, M5, M6)20467702NG111
UTILITY PANEL 32" (M1, M2)20466101NG121
UTILITY PANEL 40" (M3, M4, M5, M6)20466102NG121
PANEL, DUCT, 32.5" (M1, M2)0121G00802NG131
PANEL, DUCT, 40" (M3, M4, M5, M6)0121G00803NG131
POST-SUPPORT, SIDE (M1, M2)0121G00460141
POST-SUPPORT, SIDE 40 (M3, M4, M5, M6)0121G00615141
PANEL-COND LOUVERED 32 (M1, M2)0121G00728NG161
PANEL-COND LOUVERED 40 (M3, M4, M5, M6)0121G00729NG161
RAIL, BASEPAN, PKG (QTY 2)0121G00290181
CONDUIT-1/2" PVC B1778800191
CORNER POST-COMP END 40" (M3, M4)20464202NG251
CORNER-POST COMP END, PNT (M1, M2)0121G00453NG251
CORNER-POST COMP END, PNT (M5, M6)0121G00455NG251
CORNER-POST HPIN END, PNT (M1, M2)0121G00454NG261
CORNER-POST HPIN END, PNT (M3, M4, M5, M6)0121G00456NG261
FLUE HOOD ASSY 0270G00500271
GROMMET / HS .62 - .45 B1392011NS
Expanded Model Nom enclature
M1 - DP14GM3608043AA
M2 - DP14GM3608043AB
M3 - DP14GM4808043AA
M4 - DP14GM4808043AB
M5 - DP14GM6108043AA
M6 - DP14GM6112043AA
5RP-D3025A w w w .daikincomfort.com
Partition and Tubing Assembly
6 RP-D3025Awww.daikincomfort.com
Partition and Tubing Assembly
Ref.